v W

Position

Staff Secretary

Typist Clerk lii Bilingual
Preschool Cashier
Typist Clerk li

El Community Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Department

Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development

Total Wages

$43,359
$25,528
$22,812
$20,443
$14,211



