	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Staff Secretary		West Contra Costa Unified	Child Development	\$43,359
2.	Typist Clerk lii Bilingual		West Contra Costa Unified	Child Development	\$25,528
3.	Preschool Cashier		West Contra Costa Unified	Child Development	\$22,812
4.	Typist Clerk li		West Contra Costa Unified	Child Development	\$20,443
5.	El Community Worker		West Contra Costa Unified	Child Development	\$14,211